A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

CALL 873-0301

CHECK YOUR AD!

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section
should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first
insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the

ad. .
Call 905-873-0301

DEADLINES FOR

WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY PAPER

DEADLINE MON. 3 p.m. for WED.
DEADLINE THURS. 1 p.m. for FRIDAY

'I:I:l Houses for sale

GEORGETOWN SOUTH, 4+1 bedroom,
2,000 sq. ft. home. Custom finished
basement w/wet bar, 2 1/2 bath, large
master bedroom w/ensuite, main floor
laundry, fireplace in family room, above
ground pool, c/air, c/vac, d/w, w/s. Asking
$259,000. 877-4483

' I : E. Private sales

PRIVATE Sale. Immaculate Park area
home, 60’ lot w/2 car garage, 4 bedroom,
w/ensuite, main floor laundry room, newly
renovated eat-in kitchen, formal
dining/livingroom. Large main floor family
room, w/gas fireplace, walkout to private
yard. New windows/shingles, c/vac, water
softener, partially finished basement.
$294,900. For more information. 877-6113.

Industrial

[commercial space
GEORGETOWN 1875 sq. ft.
commercial/industrial unit for rent. Features
front showroom and rear overhead door.
Busy Mountainview comer Location. Call
(905) 723-8302

ROCKWOOD sun filled renovated one
bedroom apt. on second floor, all inclusive.
Also available commercial space. (519)
856-4900

IE:. office & retail

Executive Office - Ideal professional or
business offices. All inclusive rent.
Conference room availability. Top quality
finishes. Move right in. Call Knolcrest
Centre 877-0202

GEORGETOWN Hwy. 7 store front
1500sq.ft. Downtown 700sq.ft. store front,
and 200, 600, 1500sq.ft. offices. Lowest
rents. (905)451-7220

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping
Centre retail space available. Please call
416-494-3192, Ext. 26

NORVAL STOREFRONT, comer of Hwy.
7 & Winston Churchill (Adamson St.) 1080
sq. ft. retail space. Avail. immediately .
877-9711

EN =

GREAT Business Opportunity for Moms.
Lots of fun and $$$. Call 877-7407

THE PERFECT home based business. Free

ongoing support and training. Take charge,
call today 1-877-300-8201

STRESS Free Home Business
with solid International Company. Call
(905)873-7341

Mortgage, loans

$SGOVERNMENT FUNDS$$
Grants and loans information to start and
expand your business or farm.
1-800-505-8866

Business Service

ACCOUNTING/BOOKKEEPING services
avail. Pick up and delivery if required.

Fax/photocopying avail. (519) 853-0113

RESUME Design - experienced recruiter
offering customized resume design and
career counselling services. Please call
702-8385 for information.

Apartments &
flats for rent

ONE bedroom apt. in Erin, close to schools.
Immediately. Call Peter 905-472-8580.

SILVERCREEK TOWERS
TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old
Georgetown, available. For further
information please visit at 60 Park Ave.,
or phone (905)873-8080. Office hours
Mon - Fri: 8 to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

2 BEDROOM apartments, Acton. No pets.
December 1st. (519)853-4554/853-2056

3 bedroom, main floor of house, $1200/mth
plus 2/3 utilities. Call Yvan 877-5211

ACTON, one bedroom apt. avail. Dec.
1, all utilities included. Suitable for mature
couple. Quiet building, $657. month(519)
853-0002 .

CALEDON East, spacious 2 bedroom |,
yard, great view, 4 appliances, $815/mth
plus hydro. Jan. 1. (905)584-2346

TWO bedroom apt. in Erin, $725/mth,
first/last, heat included. No pets. Rick
Curry 877-5165

GORGEOUS private 2 bedroom apt.,
walkout to patio, includes, laundry and
utiliies. $950. Avail. Dec.1(519) 855-6803

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom apt. lower
duplex, spacious, near GO, parking,
$865/mth. 873-0688

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom main floor of
home, December 1st, $950/mth heat
included, first/last. 877—2698

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apt., Delrex
area. Immediately. $710/mth. Ample
parking, stove & fridge. (416) 536-2430

GEORGETOWN,luxury 2 bedroom apt.,
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